Mahesh Abhimanyu Malwatikar Property, On the South: Balaji Baile/
Dadarav Baile Property, On the North: Road.

1 18.02.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

20.02.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.39,400/-
(Rupees Thirty Nine
Thousand and Four

Hundred Only)

Rs.3,94,000/-
(Rupees Three

Lakhs and Ninety
Four Thousand

Only)

14.02.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.6,33,402.60
(Rupees Six Lakh Thirty
Three Thousand Four

Hundred Two and Sixty
Paisa Only)

04.12.202517.10.2024

1) Rahul Abhimanyu
Malwatikar,

2) Jana Rahul
Matwatikar

30699630000206

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property Admeasuring Total Super Built-up Area 114.50 Sq.mt.

[...]

Property of Shri Kashinath Lad, Towards North by: Government Road.

2 18.02.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

20.02.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,66,200/-
(Rupees Two Lakhs
Sixty Six Thousand
and Two Hundred

Only)

Rs.26,62,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Six Lakhs and

Sixty Two
Thousand Only)

14.02.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.41,19,279.30
(Rupees Fourty One

Lakh Nineteen Thousand
Two Hundred Seventy
Nine and Thirty Paisa

Only)

01.12.202516.10.2024

1) Jahir Jamshid Malik,
2) Jamshedali

Anwarsaheb Malik,
3) Jinna Jamshedali